
Brussels Orienteering Challenge #1
Rouge-Cloitre 2.10.2022

ASUB

Rafael SAUE
ASUB
Circuit : H:Vert
Distance : 1900m (Dénivelé 35m)
Temps : 0:31:24 (16'32"/km)

5/11 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Max GUICHARD 0:31:14
2. Marius COLOMB 0:31:18
3. Louis VERLINDEN 0:31:19

1. 166 00:05:01 304m 16'30"/km
2. 197 00:01:52 00:06:53 171m 10'55"/km
3. 203 00:04:40 00:11:33 278m 16'47"/km
4. 177 00:03:18 00:14:51 184m 17'56"/km
5. 171 00:02:59 00:17:50 130m 22'57"/km
6. 167 00:04:22 00:22:12 195m 22'24"/km
7. 180 00:05:05 00:27:17 321m 15'50"/km
8. 200 00:03:24 00:30:41 198m 17'10"/km
9. 999 00:00:43 00:31:24 99m 7'14"/km
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